
Revenue 

Re11en1.1eTotal 
Expenses 

Expense Total 

Quidditch Canada (820553118 RR 0001) 
Stat.rnent of Income 

For the Period of Septamber 1, 2017 • August 31, 2018 
In Canadian Oollal'$ 

AUJ:USl2017 Augyst2018 

Membership Fees $30,635 $26,198 

Merchandise Sales $3,526 $2,580 

Team Canada Merchandise Sales $0 $14,493 

Evem Fees $20,590 $23,298 

Cor*.ibutions (Grants and OonatioMs) $2,000 $14,839 

Team Cana~a (Membecship, Events) $2,270 $22,361 

Miscellane:x.& (Fines. ODF} $3,048 $2,950 

$62,070 $ 

Insurance $7,925 q(zy,282 
Co$t of Goods Sold ,,.n,,!/ ,.~ .. 
Easlem Regionals r $11,214 0 "$10,832 

Westem Regionals $3,&38 $6,089 

NdoMIS '"e ,,..,., Canada DI)• Fantasy $ 3 $'J 

Team Canada $ $37,◄53 

A:lminist-ation (J:" $1,879 

Equipment $0 . $4,517 

Volunleer Travel Fund ,316 $1.,100 

Membef'Ship Refl.lnds $0 $435 

IQA Memb!rsilip $422 $431.38 

$44,Q36 $92,194 

N_. lnconi• 1 Loss $1S,QJ3 $14,$25 

.- I 
24(1) 

Qulddltch Canada (820553118 RR 0001) 
Statement of Financial Position 

For the Period of September 1, 2017 • August 31, 2018 
In Canadian DoRart 

a11,11UZ!!IZ Allll!II ZQH 
Assets 

Cash and Cash Equivalents $1.8,369 $35,286 

Me:-chandise Inventory $2,019 $L,IS7 

Deposil ssoo $422 

Aooounts Receivable $345 $10,4&3 

Total Assets $2l.,Zl3 $48,MI 

LIM>llltJes 

Acco-Jnts Pa~•able $1,519 $1.4,llS 

Total liabilltles ► \\(r,, $1.,S19 $1A,385 

.-:.~ 
Equity 

Retained Eam~s $20,482 $35,CXl7 

Total 6qu1ty $20,482 $JS,00, 

Total uabilltles and Eq11lty $22,001 $.Ct,ltt 

000223 



Quidditch Canada (820553188 RR 0001) 

Statement of Income 

For the Period of September 1, 2018 - August 31, 2019 

In Canadian Dollars 

August ZOlB August 2019 
Revenue 

Revenue Total 

Exsienses 

E11pense Total 

Membership Fees 

Merchandise Sales (General & QCNT} 

Event Fees 

Coolributions (Granis and Donations) 

Team Canada 

Miscellaneous 

lnsurance 

Cost of Goods Sold 

Eastern Regionals 

Wes1em Regionals 

Nationals 

Team Canada 

Administralion 

Equipment 

Volunteer T,avel Fund 

Membership Retunds 

24(1) Membership 
~ 

Net Income I Loss 

000001 

$26,198 

$17,073 

$23,298 

$14,839 

$22,361 

$2,950 

$106,719 

$ 10,282 

$4,886 

$10,832 

$6,089 

$14,290 

$37,453 

$1,879 

$4,517 

$1,100 

$435 

$431 

$92,194 

$14,52.S 

$24,556 

$1,588 

$26,611 

$4,800 

$13,297 

$3,530 

$74,383 

$9,776 

$610 

$10,035 

$6,766 

$17,515 

$4,565_32 

$1,476 

$3,486 

$ 2,549 

$180 

$462 

$57,422 

$16,961 

Quidditch Canada {820553188 RR 0001) 

Statement of Financial Position 

for the Period of Sep1ember1, 2018 -August 31, 2019 

In Canadian Dollars 

ll,u1wt 2018 Au&ist201s 

Assets 

Cash and Cash Equivalents $35,286.00 $49,409.00 

Mereflandise Inventory $1,857.00 $1,542.00 

!~ Oepostt $422.00 $820.00 

Accounts Receivable $10,483.00 $375.00 

Tot.II Assets .§ $48,04B.OO $52,146.00 

Liabilities 

Aooounts Payable $14,'385-00 $2,649.00 

' Tota I llabi lities ~ // _'xl JJ $14.38-5.00 $2,649.00 

Wl)-
Equity 

Re(alrt,ed Earnings $35,007.00 $49,497.00 

Total Equity $36,007.00 $49,497.00 

Total llabllltles and Equity $49,192..001 $52,146.00 

24(1) 
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